
Sunday, October 9, 2016
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12012   Crackers ... 31.23     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12013   Frenzi IFCS  33.11     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12010   Sonic IFCS   35.18     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12006   MomoHa!      37.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12014   Epic         40.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12002   Roxy IFCS    43.26     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Maksim       32.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14007   Keen IFCS    32.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14008   Jasper IFCS  36.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14002   Lydia        48.09     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       14006   Vegas IFCS   36.94     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       14001   Elise        43.42     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       14009   Britain IFCS Absent  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Trudi IFCS   30.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16020   Tempest IFCS 31.40     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16010   Spanky IFCS  32.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16003   Michael      33.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16018   Plop IFCS    33.45     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16021   Taken IFCS   36.08     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16007   Figment      38.25     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16022   Memphis      42.68     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16025   Fergie       35.83     0.00       2      1      0      0     15.00    
       16017   Remus IFCS   No Time   0.00       0      2      0      1     Elim  
       16023   Skylar IFCS  Absent  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Maddie IFCS  30.65     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       18001   Rose         35.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       18007   Hijack IFCS  32.11     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       18004   Nessa        42.57     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18006   Smart IFCS   Absent  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22067   Fame(US) ... 28.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22060   Ritz IFCS    29.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22019   Denali IFCS  31.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22044   Blizzard ... 31.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26034   Chic IFCS    32.04     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22062   Sequin       32.48     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22045   Goose        33.09     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22022   Usa IFCS     33.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22055   Zuzu         34.16     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22034   Komoly Do... 36.99     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22047   Fixx         37.49     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22071   Winkle       37.61     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22070   Norm IFCS    29.75     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22025   Lainey       30.34     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22051   Raven IFCS   30.60     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26014   Schmutzy ... 31.20     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26007   Fargo IFCS   31.65     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22012   Ricochet ... 32.50     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22065   Ruby         32.59     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22072   Blink        32.64     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26040   Puck IFCS    33.17     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22003   Toby         33.33     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22014   Phlox        33.84     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22010   Johnny B     35.18     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22056   Tempo        35.47     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22038   Nick         35.70     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Edward IFCS  34.79     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22041   Baru         38.33     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22048   Zam          40.98     0.00       1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22063   DeWalt       No Time   0.00       3      3      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Whim         No Time   0.00       2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Miya IFCS    30.16     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Shazam IFCS  39.11     0.00       4      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Bode         40.98     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Kit          41.69     0.00       0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Reason       42.04     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Knack        42.52     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26036   Heart IFCS   46.89     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Celebrate    49.72     1.72       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Optimus P... 51.46     3.46       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Groovy  IFCS Absent  
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       22066   Bella        Absent  
       22036   Jill IFCS    Absent  
       22028   Eve          Absent  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26015   Puma IFCS    30.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26033   Danica IFCS  32.03     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26021   Dezi         32.51     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26004   Gifted IFCS  33.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26008   Zip IFCS     33.17     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26027   Sequel       35.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26030   Nellie IFCS  38.31     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26010   Gromit IFCS  36.02     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26012   Razzle       36.88     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26020   Verb IFCS    33.30     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       26026   Wicked       37.56     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       26002   Onni         41.78     0.00       2      2      0      0     20.00    
       26001   Super G IFCS 35.37     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26037   Sully        46.92     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Z IFCS       Absent  
       26024   Swig IFCS    Absent  
       26035   Bling IFCS   Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 80
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 35
              Percent Qualified: 43.8%



Sunday, October 9, 2016
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Telly        55.81     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08005  Merit        44.49     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P08007  Jiggy        50.81     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Dillon       39.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12016  Samba        45.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12008  Smitten      39.79     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   3
       P12014  Norman       No Time   0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P12005  Myles        47.62     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Rivet        33.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16004  Pipit        33.14     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16010  Wizard       34.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16018  Stat         35.42     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16003  Zeke         34.15     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16013  Nyalka       36.07     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16002  Holly        38.67     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16007  Blaze        40.72     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16001  Kali         51.76     0.76       1      1      0      0     10.76    
       P16020  Key          50.53     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Roscoe       51.51     0.51       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  E-Z          Absent  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20028  Pace         31.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Dandy        34.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       P20024  Stitch       34.72     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20013  Dylan        35.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20023  Bullitt      44.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20025  Zaidan       35.18     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20030  Nyke         37.72     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20021  Maewyn       40.05     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20015  Paiva        36.48     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P20031  Glock        42.55     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00    
       P20011  Whip         39.74     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20010  Kit          43.56     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20029  Chaos!       54.93     3.93       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Maizy        Absent  
       P20004  Rascal       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Sunday, October 9, 2016
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12012   Crackers ... 29.49                0      0      0      0     29.49   1
       12013   Frenzi IFCS  31.29                0      0      0      0     31.29   2
       12010   Sonic IFCS   33.06                0      0      0      0     33.06   3
       12005   Tush IFCS    37.13                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12003   Dayla        Absent  
       12002   Roxy IFCS    Absent  

14 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Maksim       34.06                0      0      0      0     34.06   1
       14007   Keen IFCS    Absent  
       14008   Jasper IFCS  Absent  
       14009   Britain IFCS Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16020   Tempest IFCS 27.94                0      0      0      0     27.94   1
       16003   Michael      29.15                0      0      0      0     29.15   2
       16010   Spanky IFCS  Absent  
       16018   Plop IFCS    Absent  
       16025   Fergie       Absent  

18 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18007   Hijack IFCS  Absent  
       18005   Maddie IFCS  Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Ricochet ... 27.24                0      0      0      0     27.24   1
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       22022   Usa IFCS     29.28                0      0      0      0     29.28   2
       22062   Sequin       29.57                0      0      0      0     29.57   3
       22055   Zuzu         31.21                0      0      0      0     31.21   4
       26007   Fargo IFCS   26.32                0      1      0      0     31.32   5
       22008   Celebrate    32.08                0      0      0      0     32.08   6
       22065   Ruby         32.76                0      0      0      0     32.76   7
       22024   Reason       34.78                0      0      0      0     34.78   8
       22045   Goose        41.12                0      1      0      0     46.12    
       22005   Optimus P... 41.30                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26034   Chic IFCS    30.54                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22051   Raven IFCS   Absent  
       22070   Norm IFCS    Absent  
       26036   Heart IFCS   Absent  
       22025   Lainey       Absent  
       22035   Miya IFCS    Absent  
       22060   Ritz IFCS    Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26020   Verb IFCS    27.28                0      0      0      0     27.28   1
       26021   Dezi         29.11                0      0      0      0     29.11   2
       26004   Gifted IFCS  30.48                0      0      0      0     30.48   3
       26027   Sequel       32.85                0      0      0      0     32.85   4
       26011   Z IFCS       Absent  
       26010   Gromit IFCS  Absent  
       26001   Super G IFCS Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 19
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, October 8, 2016
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.58    26 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Super G IFCS 26.16                0      0      0      0     26.16   1 Qualified
       26021   Dezi         27.27                0      0      0      0     27.27   2 Qualified
       26010   Gromit IFCS  29.58                0      0      0      0     29.58   3 Qualified
       26011   Z IFCS       29.98                0      0      0      0     29.98  T4 Qualified
       26004   Gifted IFCS  29.98                0      0      0      0     29.98  T4 Qualified
       26027   Sequel       31.14                0      0      0      0     31.14   6 Qualified
       26020   Verb IFCS    33.41                0      0      0      0     33.41   7 Qualified
       26026   Wicked       28.06                0      2      0      0     38.06    
       26037   Sully        36.79                0      1      0      0     41.79    
       26030   Nellie IFCS  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26035   Bling IFCS   37.37                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Onni         34.72                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Razzle       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26031   Xarya        46.13                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.76    22 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Fargo IFCS   25.55                0      0      0      0     25.55   1 Qualified
       22012   Ricochet ... 26.38                0      0      0      0     26.38   2 Qualified
       22060   Ritz IFCS    26.70                0      0      0      0     26.70   3 Qualified
       22035   Miya IFCS    27.47                0      0      0      0     27.47   4 Qualified
       22045   Goose        27.57                0      0      0      0     27.57   5 Qualified
       26034   Chic IFCS    28.03                0      0      0      0     28.03   6 Qualified
       22005   Optimus P... 28.46                0      0      0      0     28.46   7 Qualified
       22008   Celebrate    28.68                0      0      0      0     28.68   8 Qualified
       22062   Sequin       28.84                0      0      0      0     28.84   9 Qualified
       22022   Usa IFCS     29.68                0      0      0      0     29.68   10 Qualified
       22025   Lainey       29.87                0      0      0      0     29.87   11 Qualified
       22065   Ruby         30.51                0      0      0      0     30.51   12 Qualified
       22055   Zuzu         30.97                0      0      0      0     30.97   13 Qualified
       26036   Heart IFCS   31.53                0      0      0      0     31.53   14 Qualified
       22070   Norm IFCS    26.67                0      1      0      0     31.67   15 Qualified
       22051   Raven IFCS   32.02                0      0      0      0     32.02   16 Qualified
       22024   Reason       32.16                0      0      0      0     32.16   17 Qualified
       22041   Baru         33.75                0      0      0      0     33.75    
       22071   Winkle       32.53                0      1      0      0     37.53    
       22038   Nick         39.33                0      0      0      0     39.33    
       22003   Toby         30.20                0      2      0      0     40.20    
       22006   Kit          35.61                0      1      0      0     40.61    
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       22029   Whim         36.64                0      1      0      0     41.64    
       22010   Johnny B     41.66                0      0      0      0     41.66    
       22048   Zam          43.07                0      0      0      0     43.07    
       26040   Puck IFCS    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Bode         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Tempo        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Knack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Groovy  IFCS No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Blink        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Josie        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Fame(US) ... No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Eve          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   DeWalt       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Jill IFCS    Absent  
       26014   Schmutzy ... Absent  
       22066   Bella        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.66    18 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Maddie IFCS  25.33                0      0      0      0     25.33   1 Qualified
       18007   Hijack IFCS  30.57                0      1      0      0     35.57   2
       18004   Nessa        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18006   Smart IFCS   Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.66    16 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16020   Tempest IFCS 26.29                0      0      0      0     26.29   1 Qualified
       16025   Fergie       26.53                0      0      0      0     26.53   2 Qualified
       16018   Plop IFCS    27.97                0      0      0      0     27.97   3 Qualified
       16003   Michael      28.31                0      0      0      0     28.31   4 Qualified
       16010   Spanky IFCS  29.64                0      0      0      0     29.64   5 Qualified
       16023   Skylar IFCS  34.15                0      0      0      0     34.15    
       16004   Tatum        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Figment      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16005   Pop          Absent  
       16013   Trudi IFCS   Absent  
       16011   Ratchet      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.59    14 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14009   Britain IFCS 26.51                0      0      0      0     26.51   1 Qualified
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       14005   Maksim       28.53                0      0      0      0     28.53   2 Qualified
       14008   Jasper IFCS  32.80                0      0      0      0     32.80   3 Qualified
       14007   Keen IFCS    32.94                0      0      0      0     32.94   4 Qualified
       14001   Elise        37.36                0      0      0      0     37.36    
       14002   Lydia        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14006   Vegas IFCS   41.24                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.76    12 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Frenzi IFCS  31.74                0      0      0      0     31.74   1 Qualified
       12010   Sonic IFCS   32.46                0      0      0      0     32.46   2 Qualified
       12005   Tush IFCS    33.63                0      0      0      0     33.63   3 Qualified
       12012   Crackers ... 34.22                0      0      0      0     34.22   4 Qualified
       12002   Roxy IFCS    36.60                0      0      0      0     36.60   5 Qualified
       12003   Dayla        31.87                0      1      0      0     36.87   6 Qualified
       12014   Epic         41.94                0      0      0      0     41.94    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 74
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, October 9, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Phire        40.01                0      0      0      0     40.01   1
       P08008  Telly        59.37                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08007  Jiggy        39.04                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08003  Leia         Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Dillon       35.59                0      0      0      0     35.59   1
       P12014  Norman       44.28                0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16008  Rush         30.24                0      0      0      0     30.24   1
       P16010  Wizard       35.11                0      0      0      0     35.11   2
       P16003  Zeke         35.40                0      0      0      0     35.40   3
       P16014  Rivet        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  E-Z          Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Andy Hartman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20010  Kit          33.61                0      0      0      0     33.61   1
       P20001  Dandy        39.56                0      0      0      0     39.56   2
       P20030  Nyke         35.62                0      1      0      0     40.62   3
       P20013  Dylan        41.16                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20028  Pace         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Maizy        Absent  
       P20015  Paiva        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Saturday, October 8, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.89    20 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20028  Pace         29.20                0      0      0      0     29.20   1 Qualified
       P20001  Dandy        30.35                0      0      0      0     30.35   2 Qualified
       P20015  Paiva        31.40                0      0      0      0     31.40   3 Qualified
       P20013  Dylan        32.24                0      0      0      0     32.24   4 Qualified
       P20012  Maizy        28.35                0      1      0      0     33.35   5 Qualified
       P20010  Kit          33.90                0      0      0      0     33.90   6 Qualified
       P20030  Nyke         34.99                0      0      0      0     34.99   7 Qualified
       P20004  Rascal       44.51                0      0      0      0     44.51    
       P20007  Wicked       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20016  Cookie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20023  Bullitt      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Whip         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20021  Maewyn       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20025  Zaidan       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.77    16 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Rivet        29.00                0      0      0      0     29.00   1 Qualified
       P16003  Zeke         29.12                0      0      0      0     29.12   2 Qualified
       P16008  Rush         30.13                0      0      0      0     30.13   3 Qualified
       P16015  E-Z          31.42                0      0      0      0     31.42   4 Qualified
       P16010  Wizard       29.53                0      1      0      0     34.53   5 Qualified
       P16016  Psyche       32.59                0      1      0      0     37.59    
       P16001  Kali         38.37                0      0      0      0     38.37    
       P16004  Pipit        33.62                0      1      0      0     38.62    
       P16002  Holly        35.40                0      1      0      0     40.40    
       P16020  Key          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.41    12 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Dillon       35.53                0      0      0      0     35.53   1 Qualified
       P12014  Norman       39.83                0      0      0      0     39.83   2 Qualified
       P12008  Smitten      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Qualifier Cutoff: 54.22     8 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08007  Jiggy        37.82                0      0      0      0     37.82   1 Qualified
       P08004  Phire        45.71                0      0      0      0     45.71   2 Qualified
       P08003  Leia         46.60                0      0      0      0     46.60   3 Qualified
       P08008  Telly        47.84                0      0      0      0     47.84   4 Qualified
       P08001  Ripley       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08009  Doc          Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 31
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0




